GRM32ER72A225KA81L
Part Number GRM32ER72A225KA81L
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
GRM32ER72A225KA81L Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of GRM32ER72A225KA81L
Manufacturer Part Number GRM32ER72A225KA81L Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Murata Electronics Description
Package / Case SMD Quantity Available 5000
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
GRM32ER72A225KA81L 5000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find GRM32ER72A225KA81L Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for GRM32ER72A225KA81L
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
GRM32ER72A225KA35L CAP CER 2.2UF 100V X7R 1210 Murata Electronics North America 280 pcs
GRM32MB11C225KA01L GRM32MB11C225KA01L MURATA MURATA 3000 pcs
GRM32ER7YA106KA12L CAP CER 10UF 35V X7R 1210 Murata Electronics North America 100000 pcs
GRM32ER7YA106MA12L CAP CER 10UF 35V X7R 1210 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
GRM32ER72A105KA01K CAP CER 1UF 100V X7R 1210 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
GRM32ER71K475ME14L CAP CER 4.7UF 80V X7R 1210 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
GRM32ER7YA106KA12K CAP CER 10UF 35V X7R 1210 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
GRM32ER71J106KA12L CAP CER 10UF 63V X7R 1210 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
GRM32ER72A225MA35L CAP CER 2.2UF 100V X7R 1210 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
GRM32ER72A225KA35K CAP CER 2.2UF 100V X7R 1210 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
GRM32ER71K475KE14L CAP CER 4.7UF 80V X7R 1210 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
GRM32M6P1H182JZ01L CAP CER 1800PF 50V P2H 1210 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
GRM32ER72A105MA01K CAP CER 1UF 100V X7R 1210 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
GRM32MR71C225KA01L CAP CER 2.2UF 16V X7R 1210 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
GRM32ER71J106MA12L CAP CER 10UF 63V X7R 1210 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
GRM32ER72A105MA01L CAP CER 1UF 100V X7R 1210 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
GRM32ER7YA106MA12K CAP CER 10UF 35V X7R 1210 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
GRM32M7U2A362JZ01L CAP CER 3600PF 100V U2J 1210 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
GRM32M7U2A432JZ01L CAP CER 4300PF 100V U2J 1210 Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
GRM32ER72A105KA01L CAP CER 1UF 100V X7R 1210 Murata Electronics North America 28000 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
GRM32ER72A225KA81L Details PDF